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Designed By: SpBrat7731

White

167w X 199h Stitches

11-7/8w X 14-1/8h in
10-3/8w X 12-3/8h in
9-1/4w X 11h in
7-1/2w X 9h in

Copyright: 2010

Fabric: Aida 14,

Size(s): 14 Count,
16 Count,
18 Count,
22 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

I @—XSNSNNVHE oA

nH<\+0K<
DN NDNDNDNDDNDNDNDDDDDDDDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

(NN e

210
307
310
347
666
699
792
814
818
823
913
3705
3706
3799
3837
3865

Lavender-MD

Lemon

Black

Salmon-VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Christmas Green
Cornflower Blue-DK
Garnet-DK

Baby Pink

Navy Blue-DK

Nile Green-MD
Melon—-DK

Melon—-MD

Pewter Gray-VY DK
Lavender-UL DK
Winter White
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